
Sport- und 
Lehrschwimmbecken 

geöffnet.

Zwei Bahnen im 
Sportbecken belegt 

Lehrschwimmbecken und restlichen 
Bahnen geöffnet.

Lehrschwimmbecken belegt 
Sportbecken geöffnet.

Komplettes Sportbad
 geschlossen.

www.wischlingen.dewww.wischlingen.de

BELEGUNGSPLAN SPORTBAD

Uhrzeit MO DI MI DO FR SA SO

6:30 Uhr

7:00 Uhr

8:00 Uhr

9:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

11:00 Uhr

12:00 Uhr

13:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

14:30 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

20:00 Uhr

21:00 Uhr

21:30 Uhr

22:00 Uhr


